General information about company

Scrip code 540125

NSE Symbol RADHIKAJWE
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE5S83V01013

Name of the company

RADHIKA JEWELTECH LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N: Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. teufar 5o Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the'Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi o~ Number of Voting Rights held in each class
f ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. a{e © ;nias 87008 of securities (IX)
Category C};ategl? rl):jo I\Illos. }? 1 paid up paid-up underlying shares held totai 10. 0 d shares £ Vori ioht
o) shareholder | shareholders equityshares ||[equity Depositor, (VID) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(I (1) A SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) %% of (A+BAC2 Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a % of( U y |Total | (A+B+C)
egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 15039600 15039600 63.73 15039600 15039600 | 63.73
Group
(B) Public 6206 8560400 8560400 36.27 8560400 8560400 |36.27
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 6212 23600000 23600000 100 23600000 23600000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\lllllmber of
No. Of asa %. Numberlof leiire:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth 8eC Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Wie, @it Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) . erw];se d | Number of
Category of | Underlying Sl Outstanding mETle e)[;‘ﬁllm o equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a (XIID) ?
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
I) - Outstanding - percentage of A o
(019} convertible Warrants securities diluted share s a As a % | dematerialized
) 0,
s;e(curmes Xi) @d Noi of capital) (XD= | N tf;t:lf No | of total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xégr?a“) S (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) () (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 63.73 15039600
Group
(B) Public 36.27 8560400 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CI) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 23600000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully Wiz, O No. Of Total nos. QS harcholding as a | class of securities (1X)
Category & Name of the e, OfF Al U P:ilfil-)l,l sliutics eligiies lilhl s/}l;;i;o(glgﬁi;:d No of Voting (XIV) Right: Total as
Sr. gory shareholders | equity paic-up underlying (VID) = 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights % of
Shareholders (I) equity : as per SCRR, a7 0
(IIT) shares held shares Depqsntory IV)+HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a a a Total
Iv) held (V) Receipts (VI) | (VI) % of (A+B+C2) S ass eg: f:lss Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Ll fdlutly il 6 15039600 15039600 | 63.73 15039600 15039600 | 63.73
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 15039600 15039600 | 63.73 15039600 15039600 | 63.73
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
R iegend 6 15039600 15039600 | 63.73 15039600 15039600 | 63.73
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(D)H(A)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
) Foreign Portfolio 1 3477 3477 0.01 3477 3477 0.01
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 3477 3477 0.01 3477 3477 0.01
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
) wlkiives elljpromsis | Py 2380000 2380000 | 10.08 2380000 2380000 | 10.08
disclosed under
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)
Resident Individuals
(2) holding nominal share 5957 1794512 1794512 7.6 1794512 1794512 | 7.6
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(0 latiling moaiel dite | PR 2895498 2895498 | 12.27 2895498 2895498 [ 12.27
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
o) Wom Rzl il | 412235 412235 |1.75 412235 412235 |1.75
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 25 369122 369122 1.56 369122 369122 1.56
(m) Any Other (specify) 152 705556 705556 2.99 705556 705556 | 2.99
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6205 8556923 8556923 36.26 8556923 8556923 |[36.26
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 6206 8560400 8560400 36.27 8560400 8560400 |[36.27
)+B)3)+(B)
(C))
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"‘al (esnsiez 6212 23600000 23600000 | 100 23600000 23600000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 6212 23600000 23600000 100 23600000 23600000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number‘of pledged or L

No. Of No. of Underlying CETETSEn @ Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered un erho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) SOUtiyShaies
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % fe;nna(f;llill)le

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oftotal |\ e ol © Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+H(X) As a % @) Shares @) ||Simme category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held hold (b) @ |G [
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 63.73 15039600
(Sl“)b'T"tal ®) 63.73 15039600
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.73 15039600
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.01 3477 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 3477 0 0 0
)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(d) 10.08 2380000 0 0 0
(2) 7.6 1794512 0 0 0
(h) 12.27 2895498 0 0 0
(i) 1.75 412235 0 0 0
() 1.56 369122 0 0 0
(m) 2.99 705556 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"‘al ® 36.26 8556923 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 36.27 8560400 0 0 0
B)(2)+B)3)+
(B)(4)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 23600000
Total (A+B+C 100 23600000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ZINZUWADIA
HANSABEN M

MOHIL
ASHOKBHAI
ZINZUWADIA

ZINZUWADIA
HARESHBHAI M

ZINZUWADIA
DARSHIT A

KAVITABEN
ASHOKKUMAR
ZINZUWADIA

ASHOKKUMAR
MATHURDAS
ZINZUWADIA

PAN (IT)

AABPZ5692E

ABEPZ6342D

AABPZ2283G

AAOPZ5963D

AABPZ5693F

AABPZ2289H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2380000

419600

4590000

1190000

1190000

5270000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2380000

419600

4590000

1190000

1190000

5270000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.08

19.45

5.04

22.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2380000

419600

4590000

1190000

1190000

5270000

Class eg:y

Total

2380000

419600

4590000

1190000

1190000

5270000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.08

1.78

19.45

5.04

5.04

22.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.08

1.78

19.45

5.04

5.04

22.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2380000

419600

4590000

1190000

1190000

5270000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15039600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

15039600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

15039600

Class eg:y

Total

15039600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

63.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15039600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate relatives’ of promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter and Promoter Group’ category)

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HETAL HARESHBHAI ZINZUWADIA

JENIL HARESHKUMAR ZINZUWADIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPZ7239H

ABEPZ6343C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1190000

1190000

2380000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1190000

1190000

2380000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.04

10.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1190000

1190000

2380000

Class eg:y

Total

1190000

1190000

2380000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.04

5.04

10.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.04

10.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1190000

1190000

2380000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NARENDRASINH PRUTHVISINH
JADEJA

RAVIRAJSINH PRUTHVISINH
JADEJA

ARVIND CHHAGANLAL
PATEL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AGUPJ6435G

AGUPJ6434H

AEOPP1371B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

484434

449600

654800

1588834

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

484434

449600

654800

1588834

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.05

1.91

2.77

6.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

484434

449600

654800

1588834

Class eg:y

Total

484434

449600

654800

1588834

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.05

1.91

2.77

6.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.91

2.77

6.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

484434

449600

654800

1588834

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

Firm

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

136

152

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2137

12446

690973

705556

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2137

12446

690973

705556

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.05

2.93

2.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2137

12446

690973

705556

Class eg:y

Total

2137

12446

690973

705556

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

293

2.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

2.93

2.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2137

12446

690973

705556

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0










