General information about company								
Scrip code	540125							
NSE Symbol	RADHIKAJWE							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE583V01013							
Name of the company	RADHIKA JEWELTECH LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.01						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.01						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.01						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.01						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.01						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Catagory of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
	(II) (III) equity shares held (IV) shares held (V) Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	15039600			15039600	63.73	15039600		15039600	63.73	
(B)	Public	6206	8560400			8560400	36.27	8560400		8560400	36.27	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	6212	23600000			23600000	100	23600000		23600000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	a any artible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	shareholder (II) dustanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) warrants (Xi) warrants (Xi) (Xi) (A) warrants (Xi) (A) wa	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)		Sub- category (iii)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.73					15039600			
(B)	Public				36.27					8560400	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					23600000	0	0	0

	Table II - S	Statement sh	owing shar	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promot	ter and Promote	r Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	ory $(V)^+(V)^+$ 1957) (V	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement show	ing shareholdin	g pattern of th	e Promote	r and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	15039600			15039600	63.73	15039600		15039600	63.73
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	15039600			15039600	63.73	15039600		15039600	63.73
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	15039600			15039600	63.73	15039600		15039600	63.73
В	Table III - Statement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of t	he Public s	hareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	3477			3477	0.01	3477		3477	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	3477			3477	0.01	3477		3477	0.01
(3)	Central Government / Stat	te Government(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	2	2380000			2380000	10.08	2380000		2380000	10.08
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5957	1794512			1794512	7.6	1794512		1794512	7.6
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	25	2895498			2895498	12.27	2895498		2895498	12.27
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	44	412235			412235	1.75	412235		412235	1.75
(1)	Bodies Corporate	25	369122			369122	1.56	369122		369122	1.56
(m)	Any Other (specify)	152	705556			705556	2.99	705556		705556	2.99
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6205	8556923			8556923	36.26	8556923		8556923	36.26
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		6206	8560400			8560400	36.27	8560400		8560400	36.27
С	Table IV - Statement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of t	he Non Pro	omoter- Non Pu	blic sharehold	er				
Total (A+B+C2)		6212	23600000			23600000	100	23600000		23600000	100
Total (A+B+C)		6212	23600000			23600000	100	23600000		23600000	100

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou									ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of No. of Underlying Underlying Underlying Con	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding a % assuming conversion convertible	securities (as a	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				63.73					15039600			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.73					15039600			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				63.73					15039600			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)												
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(d)				0.01					3477	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.01					3477	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(d)				10.08					2380000	0	0	0
(g)				7.6					1794512	0	0	0
(h)				12.27					2895498	0	0	0
(i)				1.75					412235	0	0	0
(1)				1.56					369122	0	0	0
(m)				2.99					705556	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				36.26					8556923	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				36.27					8560400	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					23600000			
Total (A+B+C				100					23600000			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ZINZUWADIA HANSABEN M	MOHIL ASHOKBHAI ZINZUWADIA	ZINZUWADIA HARESHBHAI M	ZINZUWADIA DARSHIT A	KAVITABEN ASHOKKUMAR ZINZUWADIA	ASHOKKUMAR MATHURDAS ZINZUWADIA			
PAN (II)	AABPZ5692E	ABEPZ6342D	AABPZ2288G	AAOPZ5963D	AABPZ5693F	AABPZ2289H			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2380000	419600	4590000	1190000	1190000	5270000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2380000	419600	4590000	1190000	1190000	5270000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.08	1.78	19.45	5.04	5.04	22.33			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	2380000	419600	4590000	1190000	1190000	5270000			
Class eg:y									
Total	2380000	419600	4590000	1190000	1190000	5270000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.08	1.78	19.45	5.04	5.04	22.33			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.08	1.78	19.45	5.04	5.04	22.33			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			I					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)									
	l pledged or otherwise of	encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2380000	419600	4590000	1190000	1190000	5270000			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15039600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15039600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.73
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	15039600
Class eg:y	
Total	15039600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	63.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.73
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15039600
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

0 1127	ī.	I a	
Searial No. Name of the	1	2	
Shareholders (I)	HETAL HARESHBHAI ZINZUWADIA	JENIL HARESHKUMAR ZINZUWADIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPZ7239H	ABEPZ6343C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	1190000	1190000	2380000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ V)+ (VI)	1190000	1190000	2380000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.04	5.04	10.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1190000	1190000	2380000
Class eg:y			
Total	1190000	1190000	2380000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.04	5.04	10.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Dutstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.04	5.04	10.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		<u>.</u>
Vo. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity hares held in dematerialized Form (XIV)	1190000	1190000	2380000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	of shares		
Shareholding (No.			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual share	holders holding nominal share capi	tal in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
C 'IN		2						
Searial No. Name of the	NARENDRASINH PRUTHVISINH	RAVIRAJSINH PRUTHVISINH	3 ARVIND CHHAGANLAL	Click here to go				
Shareholders (I)	JADEJA	JADEJA	PATEL PATEL	back				
PAN (II)	AGUPJ6435G	AGUPJ6434H	AEOPP1371B	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	484434	449600	654800	1588834				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	484434	449600	654800	1588834				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	1.91	2.77	6.73				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	484434	449600	654800	1588834				
Class eg:y								
Total	484434	449600	654800	1588834				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.05	1.91	2.77	6.73				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	1.91	2.77	6.73				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	484434	449600	654800	1588834				
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0				

	Any Other (specify)								
			T						
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	Clearing Members	Firm	HUF						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back					
PAN (II)				Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10	6	136	152					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2137	12446	690973	705556					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2137	12446	690973	705556					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.05	2.93	2.99					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	2137	12446	690973	705556					
Class eg:y									
Total	2137	12446	690973	705556					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.05	2.93	2.99					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.05	2.93	2.99					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2137	12446	690973	705556					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
	Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No.									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0					

Sub-category (iii) 0	0	0	0	